
LAST NAME FIRST NAME Email Company Name CERTIFICATION NUMBER 

Alden Benjamin balden@firstenergycorp.com FirstEnergy C07084

Bailey Carey carey.bailey@uptoparmanagement.com Up to Par Management C07824

Bartok Jarrod bartoklawncare@gmail.com Bartok Lawn Care C08145

Crawford Allen alcbowhunter@gmail.com GreenT R12842

Cutlip Tracy A tracycutlip@ymail.com Tracy A.Cutlip Inc.dba Cutlips Landscaping C04970;0797

Dirda Andrew andrew.dirda@mail.wvu.edu West Virginia University O02570

Elliott Matthew matthewelliott@trugreenmail.com Trugreen 7790

Fitzsimmons Andrew andrewfitzsimmons@trugreenmail.com TruGreen C07838

Elliott Matthew matthewelliott@trugreenmail.com Trugreen 7790

Ford Jim cford2@wvu.edu Wvu Athletics o01758

Goldman Harlyn harlyngoldman@gmail.com Stonewall Resort  

Grow Justin Jgrow1986@gmail.com Guyan golf and country club R17760

Haines Donald dhaines1969@gmail.com A ProLawn Service Corp R01724

Harris Kevin kevinharris@firstenergycorp.com FirstEnergy C06947

Jeffers Adam adamjeffers17@gmail.com Guyan Country Club R19560

Leon Javier javierleonmaldonado@gmail.com Green T lawn care R17425

Morris Harvey fst2impress@verizon.net FIGCLLC 6461

Seiter Robert rob.seiter@scouting.org Summit Bechtel Reserve CO4032

Spicer Paul paul82461@yahoo.com Green T services R18682

Tate James tate.jimmy1965@gmail.com A ProLawn Service Corp R01720

West Virginia
Date of Webinar: March 04, 2025

Title of Webinar: Live Virginia Tech Student Contest and Pesticide Recertification

mailto:bartoklawncare@gmail.com
mailto:andrewfitzsimmons@trugreenmail.com


Webb Philip pwebb@guyancc.com Guyan golf and country club C06881

Date of Submission: 3/14/2025

Thomas Earl Tracy Thomas Earl Tracy

Submitted By Signature

PO Box 5989, Virginia Beach, Virginia, 23471       757-464-1004         Email: virginiaturf@gmail.com


